PRTXI and PRTXS
Series Temperature
Transmitters
Key Benefits & Features
•  PT100 Class A RTD element provides an accuracy of
± 0.55 °C (± 0.99 °F) throughout the entire measuring range
•  4-pin M12 connector for quick and easy installation
•  Fully welded 316L stainless steel housing with a variety

Probe Diameters 1/8 ", 3/16 ", and 1/4 " 1/4 "
* Analog and switched outputs are configurable through IO-Link.   ** Lengths are configurable upon request.
Part Number Breakdown
Process
Connection
1/4N = 1/4 " NPT
3/8N = 3/8 " NPT
1/2N = 1/2 " NPT
G1/4 = G1/4 BSPP
G3/8 = G3/8 BSPP
G1/2 = G1/2 BSPP
Probe
Diameter
1/8 = 1/8 "
(0.125 ")
3/16 = 3/16 "
(0.187 ")
1/4 = ¼ "
(0.250 ")
Probe
Length
2 = 2 "
3 = 3 "
4 = 4 "
6 = 6 "
12 = 12 "
IO-Link
Industrial
PRTXI – XXXX – XXX – X – IO
Process
Connection
1.5T = 1.5 " Tri-Clamp
2.0T = 2.0 " Tri-Clamp
2.5T = 2.5 " Tri-Clamp
Probe
Diameter
1/4 = 1/4 "
(0.250 ")
Probe
Length
2 = 2 "
3 = 3 "
4 = 4 "
6 = 6 "
IO-Link
Optional calibration certificates available for order.
Sanitary
PRTXS – XXXX – XXX – X – IO
© Omega Engineering, Inc. 800 Connecticut Ave, Ste 5N01, Norwalk, CT 06854
omega.com  |  203.359.1660  |  888.826.6342  |  info@omega.com   INDUSTRIAL SANITARY
Benefits of IO-Link
Simplified Installation
M12 connection technology means junction boxes are no
longer required, and cable ends don’t need to be stripped/
crimped/wired.
Easy Sensor Replacement
Automated parameter setting means device parameters
can be stored, and automatically downloaded to new or
replacement sensors.
Get More Information
Far more information can be received from the sensor, such
as device identification, parameters, diagnostic data, and
process data.
Reduced Cost
PLC cabinets can be smaller, there is less cabling required,
and less unplanned downtime due to quicker sensor
replacement.